
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
4

69
52
99
20
26
17
46

5
80

2
34

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24

Name
Denny Stripling
Keith Verges
Ken Tripkos
Steven Kramer
Roy Hillenburg
Tim Blakeley
James Rishel
Kirk Collier
Bill Huhn
Kevin Ferguson
Jim Cote, Sr
Ed Smith

Hometown
McKinney TX
Dallas TX
TOPEKA KS
Heath TX
Friendwood Tx
Dallas TX
Wichita KS
Olathe KS
Fort Worth TX
Frisco TX
Stanley KS
Saint Louis MO

Region
Tex
Tex
KAN
Tex
HOUS
Tex
WICH
KCR
KAN
Tex
KCR
STL

Member_ID
219463
213125
232033
161758
259549
107715
293593
165310
432650
373437
323084
19638

Make-Model
SCCA Enterprises Sp
SCCA Enterprises SR
SRF SRF
SCCA Enterprises Sp
SRF
Ford SRF
SCCA Enterprises SR
srf srf
Spec Racer Ford SRF
SCCA Enterprises Sp
SCCA Enterprises SR
SCCA SRF

Total Tm
36:34.137
36:46.970
37:16.125
37:17.519
37:20.459
37:34.680
37:46.486
37:54.469
38:04.255
36:41.946
37:27.497
38:06.301

Best Tm
1:26.971
1:27.188
1:28.211
1:28.794
1:28.745
1:28.858
1:29.551
1:30.012
1:30.159
1:28.855
1:32.119
1:33.540

Sponsor
Lightspeed Motorspor
Apex Driving Academ
Tom Cad, Tulsa Secu
Spec Racer Sports

ADR?\/ Garage 1919

Team Huhn Racing
Craftlogic Racing
Micro-Comm, Inc.

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 2:28 pm, Official Post 3:40 pm
Winners total race time 36:34.137

Printed: 4/6/2013 3:41:56 PM

Bruce and Charlene  Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun Series Chief Steward

13-N-2629-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

12.833

Avg. Speed

73.833

Best Lap Tm

1:26.971

Best Speed

74.508

Best Lap by

4 - Denny Stripling

Green Cty Gr Prix SCCA Majors Tour Event

GR 3 SRF

Race GR 3 OFFICIAL

Race (25 Laps) started at 13:52:26

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/6/2013 01:50 PM

          GREEN COUNTRY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOK/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA
                                                    13-N-2629-S


